HAMILTON HAIR
SERVICES AND PRICES

Women and Children

Senior Director

Includes Toner

Senior Director

Cut and Finish £52 £58 First Time Baylage £145
Restyle £64 £70 Baylage Refresh £115
Blow Dry £30 £36 Bleach Regrowth and Tone £100
Hair - Up (per hour) £35 f£45 Long thick hair supplement +£15
Hair Extensions
Essential Treatments £15
Olaplex £25
Bridal Package fech.
Rapture Hair Extensions Regrowth / Semi £51
Full Head of Colour £58
Single Toner + £18
Senior Director
Up to 5 years old £20 £25 fech.
From 6 - 10 years old From £25 £30 T-Section (Partial) £53
11 -15years old £30 £35 Half Head Highlights £63
Full Head Highlights £95
Additional time per 15 mins £10
' L]
Men's Services
Cut & Finish Senior Director Treatment Menue
Cut and Finish (very short) £30 £36 Thickening Hair Treatment £15
Cut and Finish (long) £52  £58 Sage & Cedar Scalp Treatment £15
Colouring prices from... £20 £20 Exfoliating Scalp Treatment £15

£155
£125
£115
+£15

£15
£25

Senior Tech.

£57
£66

Senior Tech.

£61
£75
£95
£10





